Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

MONTALBO
Codigo: 1900P2330
Fecha :08/05/2023
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 07:45
Palomar mas cercano: 561355 Ordenada : 1042608,00
Club Participantes : 4 Abscisa: 4432748,00
Palomas Encestada : 242 100 % =242 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 28
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 20-42602 1/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN PORRINO 15:52:03 1 561355 1152,5613 1.000,00 0,0074
2 21-103148 1/9 D 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 16:05:52 1 567255 1132,5469 982,63 0,0146
3 21-114261 12 D 1 PINEIRO RODRIGUEZ FERNAND P. VAL MINOR 16:13:53 1 575983 1131,8567 982,03 0,0215
4 20-38437 1/8 D 1 ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL M. NIGRAN 16:19:14 1 577388 1122,8132 974,18 0,0286
5 21-112431 1/9 D 1 PABLO AGRA GIL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:40:42 1 600375 1120,7299 972,38 0,0344
6 21-112765 1’6 D 1 MANUEL SEOANE AROSA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:16:28 1 572629 1119,5822 971,38 0,0433
7 20-32525 1/5 D 1 TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:22:02 1 578128 1118,1639 970,15 0,0500
8 20-30835 1/9 D 1 MANUEL CURRAS/NATALIA C P. VAL MINOR 16:19:33 1 575278 1118,0216 970,03 0,0575
9 21-114817 2/9 D 1 MANUEL CURRAS/NATALIA C P. VAL MINOR 16:19:36 1 575278 1117,9129 969,93 0,0646
10 21-114829 39 D 1 MANUEL CURRAS/NATALIA C P. VAL MINOR 16:19:37 1 575278 1117,8767 969,90 0,0718
11 21-111893 1/6 D 1 SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:22:29 1 577228 1115,4523 967,80 0,0787
12 22-33937 1/6 D 1 DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:25:39 1 578786 1111,6604 964,51 0,0857
13 21-112623 1/7 D 1 RUIZCASALDEREY MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:26:18 1 578091 1108,9411 962,15 0,0929
14 21-112015 2/7 D 1 RUIZCASALDEREY MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:26:47 1 578091 1107,9139 961,26 0,1001
15 19-9509033 1/9 D 1 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 16:23:28 1 573141 1105,4539 959,12 0,1081
16 20-42621 2/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN PORRINO 16:14:14 1 561355 1102,3532 956,43 0,1178
17 20-42647 3/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN PORRINO 16:15:15 1 561355 1100,1568 954,53 0,1251
18 19-9044990 1/9 D 1 CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:35:51 1 578570 1089,8936 945,62 0,1286
19 21-114437 1/5 D 1 NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ P. VAL MINOR 16:30:29 1 570064 1084,8375 941,24 0,1377
20 21-114356 2/9 D 1 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 16:36:19 1 573141 1078,7183 935,93 0,1442
21 20-38410 2/9 D 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 16:32:26 1 567255 1075,5009 933,14 0,1530
22 21-112618 3/7 D 1 RUIZCASALDEREY MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:43:20 1 578091 1073,8533 931,71 0,1573
23 21-102104 4/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN PORRINO 16:29:26 1 561355 1070,4030 928,71 0,1693
24 21-111430 2/6 D 1 MANUEL SEOANE AROSA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:40:58 1 572629 1068,4041 926,98 0,1732
25 19-53603 2/9 D 1 CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:46:46 1 578570 1067,9321 926,57 0,1786
26 22-23889 1/8 D 1 ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR M. NIGRAN 16:47:33 1 575502 1060,7354 920,32 0,1867
27 20-32100 4/7 D 1 RUIZCASALDEREY MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:50:12 1 578091 1060,3283 919,97 0,1930
28 22-23751 1/5 D 1 CAMESELLE PACHECO FELIX M. NIGRAN 16:37:52 1 564718 1059,7736 919,49 0,2049
29 21-112327 5/7 D 1 RUIZCASALDEREY MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:51:01 1 578091 1058,7424 918,59 0,2073
30 18-98903 3/9 D 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 16:43:41 1 567255 1053,0398 913,65 0,2185
31 21-103144 4/9 D 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 16:43:48 1 567255 1052,8118 913,45 0,2258
32 21-112778 3/6 D 1 MANUEL SEOANE AROSA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:49:06 1 572629 1052,4334 913,12 0,2309
33 22-23934 1/6 D 1 MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU M. NIGRAN 16:52:11 1 575692 1052,1008 912,83 0,2369
34 21-114835 4/9 D 1 MANUEL CURRAS/NATALIA C P. VAL MINOR 16:54:46 1 575278 1046,4039 907,89 0,2442
35 21-1516042 1/7 D 1 GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA RiA PONTEVEDRA 16:56:09 1 572696 1039,0928 901,55 0,2525
36 21-111429 2/6 D 1 DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:05:08 1 578786 1033,3004 896,52 0,2570
37 20-33203 1/7 D 1 ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:00:09 1 573272 1032,6434 895,95 0,2667
38 21-111896 2/6 D 1 SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:04:34 1 577228 1031,5625 895,01 0,2720
39 21-112406 2/7 D 1 ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:00:53 1 573272 1031,2811 894,77 0,2811
40 20-32150 6/7 1 RUIZ CASALDEREY MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:07:43 1 578091 1027,3216 891,33 0,2859
41 20-33739 3/6 D 1 SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:09:02 1 577228 1023,3934 887,92 0,2935
42 21-272503 1/6 D 1 FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:13:31 1 577783 1016,2991 881,77 0,3004
43 22-23834 2/5 D 1 CAMESELLE PACHECO FELIX M. NIGRAN 17:03:19 1 564718 1011,4654 877,58 0,3146
44 21-113522 2/9 D 1 PABLO AGRA GIL RiA PONTEVEDRA 17:41:50 1 600375 1005,9341 872,78 0,3028
45 18-98911 59 D 1 BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL M. NIGRAN 17:09:34 1 567255 1004,7618 871,76 0,3278
46 22-24168 2/8 D 1 ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL M. NIGRAN 17:22:11 1 577388 1000,3546 867,94 0,3292
47 20-37444 3/9 D 1 PEREIROBARROS, RAQUEL P. VAL MINOR 17:23:46 1 573141 990,2799 859,19 0,3389
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N°

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Pais Anilla

21-103155
20-38472
20-37032
21-272511
19-279308
20-30889
21-114724
21-103166
20-32146
18-93484
20-38209
21-111435
21-103421
19-53473
21-1516024
20-30834
21-114310
20-37082
22-24158
21-102157
20-33444
21-112476
20-37048
21-102921
21-1516055
20-37102
21-1516056
22-23844
20-46830
21-103015
20-38464
21-113467
21-102130
20-37020
21-112434
21-111428
21-111939
22-23967
18-100235
21-112523
20-37429
20-32366
20-33196
21-114318
20-37055
21-112277
20-37432
21-1516037
19-1407
20-30807
21-113536
21-1516605
20-33780
20-91866
21-103080
19-39981
22-24144
19-42481
21-103459
21-102149
21-111904
21-112535
21-113448
21-272439
21-1292473
20-33279
20-37119

O/Cl1 D ZIf

6/9
3/8
1/8
2/6
3/6
5/9
6/9
7/9
77
3/9
2/8
1/7
3/5
2/7
3/7
7/9
4/9
2/8
4/8
5/10
3/7
12
5/9
2/6
4/1
1/2
5/7
3/8
6/9
4/5
5/8
4/6
6/10
3/8
3/9
5/6
4/6
3/6
7/10
2/7
7/9
4/9
6/7
8/9
4/8
2/5
5/8
4/1
6/8
8/9
5/9
5/6
5/7
3/5
5/5
7/8
6/8
8/10
4/6
9/10
6/6
3/7
4/6
1/2
2/5
2/2
3/5
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Socio

BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL
ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
MANUEL CURRAS / NATALIA C
MANUEL CURRAS / NATALIA C
BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL
RUIZ CASALDEREY MANUEL
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
CAMESELLE PACHECO FELIX
GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA
GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA
MANUEL CURRAS / NATALIA C
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN
ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU
ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
CAMESELLE PACHECO FELIX
ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL
MANUEL SEOANE AROSA
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
PABLO AGRA GIL

MANUEL SEOANE AROSA
SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL
MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
PABLO AGRA GIL

ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA

PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
MANUEL CURRAS / NATALIA C
PABLO AGRA GIL

SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL
GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA
TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA
CAMESELLE PACHECO FELIX
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN
MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN
SOBRAL PADIN MANUEL

FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
GANDARA OTERO CESAR

NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

GANDARA OTERO CESAR

NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

Club

M. NIGRAN

M. NIGRAN

P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN
PORRINO

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN

M. NIGRAN

RiA PONTEVEDRA
PORRINO

P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN
PORRINO

RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN
PORRINO

M. NIGRAN
PORRINO

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
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17:19:14
17:30:27
17:27:57
17:32:45
17:32:49
17:30:23
17:30:44
17:22:39
17:40:20
17:42:38
17:58:54
18:04:41
17:52:56
18:02:25
18:02:29
18:08:04
18:06:46
18:12:50
18:18:09
18:02:24
18:15:51
18:33:12
18:32:29
18:42:15
18:43:20
18:40:35
18:54:19
19:00:33
19:03:10
19:00:55
19:16:43
19:14:24
19:09:45
19:24:09
20:06:52
19:33:03
19:41:22
19:39:31
19:22:41
19:48:21
19:46:04
20:23:32
19:49:30
19:51:09
19:56:14
20:05:40
20:06:37
20:07:01
20:07:59
20:11:42
20:45:05
20:22:42
20:24:13
20:37:39
20:23:38
20:36:10
21:09:34
20:57:32
21:58:15
21:52:42
08:03:01
08:06:36
08:10:48
08:22:59
08:29:55
08:34:02
08:35:43
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Dist

567255
577388
573141
577783
577783
575278
575278
567255
578091
578570
575502
579057
564718
572696
572696
575278
573141
573141
577388
561355
573272
578587
573141
575692
573272
570064
573272
575502
573141
564718
577388
572629
561355
573141
600375
572629
577228
575692
561355
579057
573141
600375
573272
573141
573141
578128
573141
572696
573141
575278
600375
577228
572696
578128
564718
573141
577388
561355
575692
561355
577228
579057
577783
571563
570064
571563
570064

Veloc

987,8476
986,2294
983,1735
983,0421
982,9306
982,7372
982,1500
982,0047
971,0375
968,1020
937,4524
934,4402
928,9144
927,5681
927,4679
923,3009
921,7943
912,8872
911,9292
909,2242
908,7295
892,6057
885,1826
875,9102
870,7929
869,5523
856,5034
851,9014
845,1330
835,4847
834,7175
830,6194
819,7955
819,7683
809,2762
808,7409
805,7717
805,7083
804,5986
800,5212
794,8516
791,4946
791,2657
789,2873
783,8004
780,5509
772,8265
771,8102
771,4049
770,4272
769,6293
761,8160
754,3249
748,2405
744,3886
743,2129
717,6385
708,3046
674,7050
662,2095
576,0663
575,8323
572,1757
559,2684
554,0429
553,2861
550,9373

Puntos

857,08
855,68
853,03
852,91
852,82
852,65
852,14
852,02
842,50
839,95
813,36
810,75
805,95
804,78
804,70
801,08
799,717
792,05
791,21
788,87
788,44
774,45
768,01
759,96
755,52
754,45
743,13
739,13
733,26
724,89
724,22
720,67
711,28
711,25
702,15
701,69
699,11
699,05
698,09
694,55
689,63
686,72
686,52
684,81
680,05
677,23
670,53
669,64
669,29
668,44
667,75
660,97
654,47
649,19
645,85
644,83
622,64
614,54
585,39
574,55
532,21
531,87
528,35
516,04
511,00
510,17
507,95

Coef

0,3497
0,3507
0,3605
0,3647
0,3719
0,3807
0,3879
0,4007
0,4003
0,4071
0,4165
0,4210
0,4390
0,4401
0,4474
0,4525
0,4614
0,4686
0,4723
0,4932
0,4902
0,4928
0,5047
0,5096
0,5190
0,5292
0,5334
0,5385
0,5479
0,5634
0,5582
0,5701
0,5889
0,5840
0,5644
0,5989
0,6013
0,6101
0,6331
0,6208
0,6345
0,6126
0,6487
0,6561
0,6633
0,6647
0,6777
0,6855
0,6921
0,6968
0,6745
0,7087
0,7215
0,7219
0,7464
0,7426
0,7443
0,7729
0,7609
0,7876
0,7731
0,7778
0,7867
0,8025
0,8119
0,8170
0,8264
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N°

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Pais

Anilla

20-37277
22-24142
19-52984
20-31023
19-9044794
20-33374
21-1292056
20-37019
21-1149361
21-276047
19-53475
19-43922
21-1516100
21-103161
20-38217
19-9509675
21-112260
21-112545
19-1413
21-102984
21-102148
20-37133
21-283552
22-23933
21-102998
19-279304
21-272462
21-114623
22-33565
21-103223
18-93422
21-102929
19-39833
21-113504
21-112852
21-102958
21-113528
21-272428
21-112295
16-151000
20-38196
19-9044991
20-38415
22-33580
21-112461
21-113483
21-112533

O/Cl1 D ZIf

1/1
7/8
6/6
5/6
4/9
6/7
4/5
9/9
5/9
77
77
9/9
6/9
8/9
4/8
7/9
4/5
3/6
8/8
5/8

10/10

5/5
4/17
5/6
6/8
5/7
6/6
2/2
4/6
6/9
8/9
6/6
2/2
7/9
5/6
7/8
8/9
6/7
5/5
8/8
8/8
9/9
9/9
6/6
2/2
9/9
77

D
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Socio

CRUZ AVILA, HECTOR LUIS
ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL
MANUEL SEOANE AROSA
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA
NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
ANTONIO PEREZ CASTINEIRAS
GERARDO MARTINEZ AREA
MANUEL CURRAS / NATALIA C
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
PEREIRO FRANCES ANTONIO C
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR

FERNANDEZ MIRANDA ABRAHAN

NAIA GARCIA LOPEZ

FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR
FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO SOUTO SANTIAGO
PINEIRO RODRIGUEZ FERNAND
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
PABLO AGRA GIL

CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
MACIEL COMESANA JOSE MANU
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
PABLO AGRA GIL

DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR
PABLO AGRA GIL

FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE
TANDEM PAZOS-CAPA
ROMERO VILA JUAN DANIEL
ALONSO TRONCOSO HECTOR
CASTRO LOPEZ ALVARO
BARCIELA BASTOS MANUEL
DANIEL CARBALLAL TORRES
LUIS ALFREDO FROIZ SOLINO
PABLO AGRA GIL

FREIRE SOBRAL ENRIQUE

Club

P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

P. VAL MINOR

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

M. NIGRAN
PORRINO

P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

M. NIGRAN

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
P. VAL MINOR

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

P. VAL MINOR
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
M. NIGRAN

RIA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
RiA PONTEVEDRA
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08:39:27
09:04:29
09:06:30
09:18:04
09:20:44
09:12:04
09:07:47
09:24:25
09:41:57
09:37:21
09:39:28
09:45:31
09:56:21
09:41:00
10:00:59
10:08:27
10:12:23
10:16:16
10:06:10
11:28:03
11:03:41
11:33:30
11:53:31
11:49:46
12:07:33
12:17:29
12:22:01
12:43:29
12:54:08
13:44:51
13:04:02
12:58:32
13:54:40
15:08:52
14:20:47
14:40:04
16:08:38
15:30:19
16:51:43
18:26:38
18:55:22
19:23:27
19:35:59
20:21:05
20:31:18
18:28:56
18:36:09

W LW NN RN RN RN NN RN DN RN NN NN NN NN DNDNDRNDNDDRNRDDNNDDRNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDRNDNDDNDNDDRNNDDNND NN

Dist

571936
577388
572629
577783
578570
572696
570064
573141
578570
573272
572696
575278
578570
567255
575502
578570
578128
578786
573141
575502
561355
570064
579057
575692
575502
579057
577783
575983
578786
600375
578570
575692
570064
600375
578786
575502
600375
579057
578128
577388
575502
578570
567255
578786
578587
600375
579057

Veloc

550,7593
542,9215
537,4275
536,4413
535,8453
534,6969
534,3766
529,0125
525,5189
522,8914
521,3595
520,8414
518,7340
515,6864
513,8487
513,1669
510,9921
509,8238
509,3832
476,7839
474,6452
470,1559
469,8168
468,5121
461,6758
460,8553
458,1882
449,1154
447,5842
446,7575
444,0178
443,6819
421,1258
420,4699
419,4760
411,3471
403,5773
399,5379
377,6845
355,1773
347,8685
343,8854
334,6670
332,6197
330,5645
229,8585
221,0858

Puntos

507,67
499,72
494,60
493,37
492,75
491,93
491,76
486,37
482,70
480,40
478,94
478,31
476,11
473,69
471,51
470,70
468,61
467,45
467,29
435,69
43421
429,53
428,85
427,73
421,17
420,25
417,74
409,12
407,56
406,05
404,16
403,94
382,62
381,09
380,78
373,16
365,12
361,88
341,29
320,17
313,37
309,59
301,20
299,07
297,16
209,03
201,03

Coef

0,8309
0,8302
0,8443
0,8439
0,8499
0,8658
0,8771
0,8796
0,8785
0,8938
0,9019
0,9051
0,9071
0,9324
0,9262
0,9285
0,9363
0,9424
0,9589
0,9621
0,9938
0,9858
0,9777
0,9905
0,9981
0,9991
1,0084
1,0187
1,0209
0,9911
1,0356
1,0480
1,0656
1,0186
1,0638
1,0770
1,0393
1,0847
1,0936
1,1021
1,1129
1,1142
1,1437
1,1280
1,1356
1,1012
1,1489



